                                                                                  3890 Oakwood Ave.
Youngstown, OH 44515-3033
Phone: (800) 239-1226
Fax: (877) 517-2586
Commercial: www.SenSourceInc.com
Industrial: www.SenSource.biz
22MM Panel Mount Mini Strobe
Page 1 of 1
FEATURES
• Small, compact design for 22mm panel cut-out hole
• 300 mm (12 inch) leads
• Multi-voltage (10-100 VDC, 20-72 VAC), 110 and 220 AC
• NEMA1, 3R, 12, 13, 4X, IP67 rated
• All models are CE compliant, UL recognized
• 1 year warranty
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
Model Type: SL-XPN
Voltage: MV, 110, 220
Color: Red, Amber, Green, Blue, Clear
Ordering Example: SL-XPN-MV-1R
Panel Strobe, Multi-voltage, Red
COMPONENTS
MV Drive Unit Only: SL-XP4X-MV
110VAC Drive Unit Only: SL-XP4X-110
230VAC Drive Unit Only: SL-XP4X-230
Lens Assembly Only: SL-NLB-1X (X=Color)
 Red (R), Amber (Y), Green (G), Blue (B), Clear (C)
OPTIONAL COMPONENTS
• 22mm enclosure with knock-out (SL-PBB22-1)
• Replaceable bulb and lens sections
• Up to 5 lights mounted in sealed enclosure
DIMENSIONS
VOLTAGE CURRENT XP
12V DC 160 ma
24V DC 80 ma
110V AC 18 ma
220V AC 12 ma
SL-PBB22-1